
U15
U15 24-May Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Practice Hillcrest C
U15 24-May Wed 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical Practice Hillcrest B
U15 24-May Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Practice Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #1 U15 29-May Mon 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Hillcrest C
Practice U15 29-May Mon 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest B

Game #2 U15 31-May Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest C
Practice U15 31-May Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #3 U15 05-Jun Mon 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Hillcrest C
Practice U15 05-Jun Mon 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest B

Game #4 U15 07-Jun Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 07-Jun Wed 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest C

Game #5 U15 12-Jun Mon 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C
Practice U15 12-Jun Mon 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #6 U15 14-Jun Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear FOREST GR Element Electrical Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 14-Jun Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C

Game #7 U15 19-Jun Mon 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Hillcrest C
Practice U15 19-Jun Mon 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest B

Game #8 U15 21-Jun Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest C
Practice U15 21-Jun Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Azilda (Lalonde)

Game #9 U15 26-Jun Mon 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Hillcrest C
Practice U15 26-Jun Mon 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest B

Play Off U15 28-Jun Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 28-Jun Wed 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest C

Opening 
Night 

Practice



Play Off U15 05-Jul Wed 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C
Practice U15 05-Jul Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Azilda (Lalonde)

Play Off U15 12-Jul Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear FOREST GR Element Electrical Azilda (Lalonde)
Practice U15 12-Jul Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest C

Play Off U15 19-Jul Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Hillcrest C
Practice U15 19-Jul Wed 7:30PM FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest B

Play Off U15 26-Jul Wed 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest C
Practice U15 26-Jul Wed 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear Azilda (Lalonde)

Play Off U15 31-Jul Mon 7:30PM RED (Rayside) King Sportswear FOREST GR Element Electrical Hillcrest C
Practice U15 31-Jul Mon 7:30PM ROYAL BL Northern Metal Works Hillcrest B

U15 02-Aug Wed 7:30PM 1st place 2nd place Hillcrest C
U15 02-Aug Wed 8pm Banquet & Pizza

Finals


